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2/5/2025 Fri | &g | B ghigamianiann 4:25 |5:43 112:00 |3:14 | 6:18 | T ~ | 4/11/1446
3/5/2025 Sat | il | g ghisdimnaninanshaninng 4:2415:43 [12:00 |3:14 6:18 |7:29 | <o | 5/11/1446
4/5/2025 Sun | ©&s] | G 4:24 |5:43 |12:00 |3:15 6:18 |7: i 6/11/1446|
5/5/2025 Mon $ 4:23 |5:42 [12:00 |3:15 |6:18 |7:30 | (puill 7/11/1446|
6/5/2025 Tue | HY i 4:23 |5:42 |12:00 |3:16 |6:18
7/5/2025 Wed | ) 4:22 |5:42 |12:00 |3:16 |6:18
8/5/2025 Thu & oW GAMAMS{HUE-HEESNEE9DY  [4:22 |5:42[12:00|3:16 | 6:19
9/5/2025| Fri i | (g )ﬁiuﬁmﬁnmmjﬁu nhmb{pamﬂmmnsm 4:21 |5:4112:00 |3:17 | 6:19
10/5/2025  Sat f 4:21 |5:41 12:00 |3:17 |6:19
11/5/2025 Sun | 8RS ENDER 4:20 |5:41 [12:00 |3:18 |6:19
12/5/2025 | Mon GRIN.W btbe 4:20 |5:41 [12:00 |3:18 |6:19
13/5/2025| Tue 4:20 |5:40 |12:00 |3:19 |6:19
14/5/2025 Wed | ) (UNCABERNBHBRIQCLIRBENARE | 4:19 |5:40 |12:00 |3:19 |6:20
15/5/2025 | Thu il URCRSsRnyERiRRSas INHSINTIS[HANT 4:19 | 5:40 |12:00 |3:19 |6:20
16/5/2025| Fri ] ghAtnNBSAIN U 4:19 |5:40 |12:00 |3:20 |6:20
17/5/2025/ Sat i quion ismumsigagisinpRIMEen it (1 SANMANGSE9 | 4:18 | 5:40 112:00 |3:20 |6:20
18/5/2025 Sun | 0§ (1T5)3u599 Tsmum@aBEIRpAIMSIeR (IMuReInANEEY | 4:18 | 5:39 [12:00 |3:21 |6:21
19/5/2025 Mon M Eh ek ugIREnESINARMSARNIANG | 4:18 |5:39 12:00 |3:21 | 6:21
20/5/2025 Tue | HY Shonfumupits oS iTmAnssERATI WU | 4:18 |5:39 12:00 |3:22 |6:21

2da

21/5/2025 Wed | €] §hia Aaninna 417 |5:39 |12:00 |3:22 | 6:21
22/5/2025 Thu ) ghHgima ﬁimLﬁgG[ﬁ: 447 5:39 [12:00 | 3:22 | 6:21
23/5/2025| Fri | &R guimoismimgasamin(grnangso |4:17 539 12:00(3:23 6:22
24/5/2025  Sat 417 |5:39 |12:00 |3:23 | 6:22

o

25/5/2025 Sun | #§ Shauananiona 4:16 |5:39 [12:00 |3:23 |6:22

26/5/2025 Mon 2isfofang 4:16 |5:39 [12:00 |3:24 |6:22
27/5/2025| Tue | HY " idaingay 4:16 |5:39 112:00 |3:24 | 6:23
28/5/2025 Wed | 1) | 10416708 man ﬁ@ﬁmﬂfﬁ?ﬁﬁ Sl dlcy 14:16 5:39 [12:01 [3:25 | 6:23
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR [SLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA

s a " a

o s IRRBHENFHBRNBINENE
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5.MAY/2&55% = 28 Bspt| e e e lflle Al JEX
6IUNSS caSTHERIS g g Wyu el B0 HY | esygReeRITe
. oa® Fajr |Syurug Zuhur | Asr Maghrib ZULHIJAH

29/5/2025 | Thu B mio|{ore ay, Fhegind isminpa§masyMIuUMMA|4:16 |5:39 | 12:01 |3:25 |6:23
30/5/2025| Fri | &y 4:16 |5:39 | 12:01 |3:25 | 6:24
31/5/2025/ Sat { i A 4:16 |5:39 | 12:01 |3:26 | 6:24
1/6/2025| Sun SHTS 4:16 |5:39 | 12:01 |3:26 | 6:24
2/6/2025 Mon il 416 |5:39 | 12:01 |3:26 |6:24
3/6/2025 Tue : 4:15 |5:39 | 12:01 |3:27 |6:25
4/6/2025 | Wed g S@AL ] 4:15 |5:39 | 12:02 |3:27 |6:25
5/6/2025 Thu 8 90 4:15 |5:39 | 12:02 |3:27 |6:25
6/6/2025| Fri ] il Hari Arafah nue e pgy |4:15(5:39 | 12:02 |3:28 |6:25
7/6/2025 Sat # Eidil-adha nuj Yl ags 4115 |5:39 | 12:02 |3:28 |6:26
8/6/2025 Sun fa|  Hari Tasyrik1 5,200 age |4:15|5:39 | 12:02 | 3:28 |6:26
9/6/2025 Mon fa Hari Tasyrik2 52,430 pgy [4:16 |5:39 | 12:03 |3:29 |6:26
10/6/2025| Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 ) 14:16 5:39 | 12:03 3:29 |6:27
11/6/2025 Wed | 0 [')§ﬁmfﬁmnavmmi faniana 4:16 |5:40 | 12:03 |3:29 |6:27
12/6/2025| Thu o ghiamnAts MU ARRNUAYAYT | 4:16 |5:40 | 12:03 |3:30 | 6:27
13/6/2025/ Fri ] ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:16 |5:40 | 12:03 |3:30 |6:27
14/6/2025| Sat ghismiviganny Baniang 4:16 |5:40 | 12:04 |3:30 |6:28
15/6/2025 Sun gufom agmagsiimansnduni 416 540 | 12:04 |3:31|6:28
16/6/2025 Mon 4:16 |5:40 | 12:04 |3:31 6:28
17/6/2025 Tue 4:16 |5:41 | 12:04 |3:31 6:28
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fishEsiiepepssmaRmsnonRenEvEessng | 4:17 [5:41|12:04 3:31 6:29
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:17 |5:41 | 12:05 3:32 |6:29
20/6/2025| Fri | & 417 |5:41 | 12:05 |3:32 |6:29
21/6/2025/ Sat ] 417 |5:41 | 12:05 |3:32 |6:29
22/6/2025 Sun 9 “ 417 |5:42 | 12:05 |3:32 | 6:30
23/6/2025 Mon 0 : 4:18 |5:42 | 12:06 |3:33 |6:30
24/6/2025 Tue 4:18 |5:42 | 12:06 |3:33 |6:30
25/6/2025 Wed | §) : 4:18 |5:42 | 12:06 |3:33 |6:30
26/6/2025 Thu & o Smmmiewopl 4:18 |5:43 | 12:06 1 3:33 6:30
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